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Söderhamn Discgolfs Veckotävling → 2020 - #11 - 5/4

No  

Stefan Lindström

Fredrik Englund

Pär Carlsson

Hans Westberg

Lennart Wahlgren

Sebastian Nilsson

Emil Westlund

Daniel Edberg

Peter Edh

Andreas Lindström

Adam Stål

Tobias karlsson

Jonas Brolin

Peter Hedbrant

Gustav Valtonen

Fredrik Bodell

Marcus Svedberg

jenny bodell

Therese Molin

Mattias Sjögren
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 60

1 Jonas Brolin 3 2 4 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 5 2 3 -2 58

1 Fredrik Bodell 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 2 4 5 6 2 2 -2 58

3 Andreas Lindström 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 4 5 5 2 3 0 60

4 Tobias karlsson 4 4 7 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 2 2 +1 61

4 Mattias Sjögren 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 2 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 2 3 +1 61

6 Stefan Lindström 3 2 4 3 6 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 5 3 2 +4 64

7 Gustav Valtonen 3 2 5 2 2 2 5 3 4 4 3 5 3 6 5 5 4 2 +5 65

8 Peter Hedbrant 4 3 4 3 4 4 2 3 4 3 3 5 4 5 6 5 3 3 +8 68

8 Hans Westberg 4 3 6 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 4 4 3 6 6 6 3 3 +8 68

8 Emil Westlund 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 6 4 4 6 6 2 3 +8 68

8 Daniel Edberg 6 2 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 6 5 3 2 +8 68

12 Sebastian Nilsson 4 4 4 2 4 2 4 3 4 2 6 5 4 3 7 6 3 2 +9 69

13 Peter Edh 4 3 6 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 7 7 3 4 +12 72

14 Fredrik Englund 4 2 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 6 8 3 3 +13 73

15 Lennart Wahlgren 5 3 6 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 5 3 5 8 6 2 3 +14 74

16 Therese Molin 5 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 3 6 4 5 5 9 3 3 +18 78

16 Pär Carlsson 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 7 4 5 5 3 7 7 7 2 3 +18 78

18 Adam Stål 3 3 5 3 4 3 7 3 6 5 4 7 3 5 6 7 3 3 +20 80

19 Marcus Svedberg 5 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 7 5 6 9 8 5 4 +31 91

20 jenny bodell 5 4 7 6 4 5 5 5 7 6 5 7 4 7 9 9 3 5 +43 103
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 60

Avg 4 3 4.9 3 3.5 3.4 3.6 3.1 4.3 3.7 3.8 4.9 3.3 5 6 6.2 2.8 2.9 70.9

Difficulty 14 3 13 4 9 8 10 5 6 11 12 17 7 15 18 16 1 2 10.9

Birdie -1 5 2 6 3 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 1 8 6 49 14%

Par 0 7 11 5 10 7 12 8 12 10 10 9 1 12 5 4 7 10 11 151 42%

Bogey 1 8 4 8 3 9 3 5 3 2 4 8 9 5 9 4 5 1 2 92 26%

Double Bogey 2 4 3 3 3 1 1 4 2 5 1 3 6 3 1 1 41 11%

Triple Bogey 3 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 3 2 18 5%

Other >3 1 3 3 2 9 3%
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